Project: BYOD Management - Gantt
Task

Initiation Phase
Planning Phase
Define Scope Change and Control Process
Define Resource Plan
Risk Response and Mitigation Plan
Identify Infrastructure Requirements
Complete Project Plan
Planning Phase Gate Complete
Design Phase
Construction Phase
Deployment and Quality Phase

Closing Phase

Assigned Resources

Project Manager

Project Manager

Business Analyst;Project Manager
Architect

Project Manager

Start

01/04/14

01/04/14

01/04/14

15/04/14

15/04/14

25/04/14

25/04/14

25/04/14

26/04/14

27/01/14

08/08/14

27/09/14

Finish

01/04/14

06/05/14

11/04/14

18/04/14

24/04/14

06/05/14

25/04/14

25/04/14

28/05/14

08/08/14

27/09/14

04/10/14

Duratior

27/01/2014

03/02/2014

10/02/2014

17/02/2014

24/02/2014

0:



