## Project: BYOD Management - Gantt

	Assigned Resources	Start	Finish	Duratio	27/01/2014	03/02/2014	10/02/2014	17/02/2014	24/02/2014	
Initiation Phase		01/04/14	01/04/14							
Planning Phase		01/04/14	06/05/14							
Define Scope Change and Control Process	Project Manager	01/04/14	11/04/14							
Define Resource Plan	Project Manager	15/04/14	18/04/14							
Risk Response and Mitigation Plan	Business Analyst;Project Manager	15/04/14	24/04/14							
Identify Infrastructure Requirements	Architect	25/04/14	06/05/14							
Complete Project Plan	Project Manager	25/04/14	25/04/14							
Planning Phase Gate Complete		25/04/14	25/04/14							
Design Phase		26/04/14	28/05/14							
Construction Phase		27/01/14	08/08/14							
Deployment and Quality Phase		08/08/14	27/09/14							
Closing Phase		27/09/14	04/10/14							